

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 353 1034 389">BA1 No. 261 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 394 1102 430"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 454 1490 589">On the request of Mr. Ravi Shankar Kandpal, learned legal aid counsel for the applicant, list this matter on 23.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1158 685 1477 721">(Alok Mahra J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1259 725 1382 752">18.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 752 732 779">Ujjwal</p>